	Электрички
	
	
	Расстояние
	

	Привалово
	Ст. отправ. 
	
	Точки
	Прошли
	Осталось

	15-43
	Кашира
	
	01
	 
	32,29

	16-19
	Узуново
	
	16
	11,08
	21,21

	17-13
	Ожерелье
	
	DIN
	19,48
	12,82

	17-49
	Узуново
	
	40
	24,78
	7,51

	18-30
	Узуново
	
	47
	27,92
	4,37

	18-46
	Михнево
	
	51
	29,73
	2,57

	
	
	
	52
	30,54
	1,75


